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Description

202109070004
34120

09/07/2021
08:39:52

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

52 80 Instr
#:20210726000
359940

Lot#:231
Book:52 Pg:80
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
PHASE II
SECTOR I
FINAL PLAT

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

10 41 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:41
Sub:BISHOP
CREEK
TOWNHOMES

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

5 94 Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:94
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202104280002
10380

04/28/2021
08:14:01

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

22 92 Instr
#:20210315000
128550

Lot#:1 Book:22
Pg:92
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

202104280002
10380

04/28/2021
08:14:01

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

34 5 Instr
#:20210315000
128550

Lot#:271 Lot:A
Book:34 Pg:5
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 9
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 263
264 AND 266
THRU 271

202104280002
10380

04/28/2021
08:14:01

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

32 137 Instr
#:20210315000
128550

Lot#:584
Book:32
Pg:137
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 11

202109070004
34120

09/07/2021
08:39:52

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

6 59 Instr
#:20210726000
359940

Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

202109070004
34120

09/07/2021
08:39:52

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

52 80 Instr
#:20210726000
359940

Lot#:97
Book:52 Pg:80
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
PHASE II
SECTOR I
FINAL PLAT



202109070004
34120

09/07/2021
08:39:52

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

52 80 Instr
#:20210726000
359940

Lot#:232
Book:52 Pg:80
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
PHASE II
SECTOR I
FINAL PLAT

202109070004
34120

09/07/2021
08:39:52

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

17 103 Instr
#:20210726000
359940

Lot#:7 Book:17
Pg:103
Sub:BROOK
HOLLOW
FIRST
SECTOR

202109070004
34120

09/07/2021
08:39:52

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

52 80 Instr
#:20210726000
359940

Lot#:236
Book:52 Pg:80
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
PHASE II
SECTOR I
FINAL PLAT

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

4 60 Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:60
Sub:FARRIS
SMITH
SUBDIVISION

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

26 92 Lot#:43
Book:26 Pg:92
Sub:PARKVIE
W
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

31 114 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:114
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
SARATOGA
PHASE I

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

28 3 Lot#:159
Book:28 Pg:3
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

20 125 Lot#:34
Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

29 128 Lot#:13
Book:29
Pg:128
Sub:WYNFIEL
D PARC
PHASE TWO
FINAL PLAT

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

38 1 Lot#:7 Book:38
Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE 1

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

3 154 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES



202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

28 3 Lot#:171
Book:28 Pg:3
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

33 117 Lot#:216
Book:33
Pg:117
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2


