Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 20	021; Name	= CAF TE	RM BORE	ROWER W	/F LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202109070004 34120	09/07/2021 08:39:52	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			52	80	Instr #:20210726000 359940	Lot#:231 Book:52 Pg:80 Sub:SHILOH CREEK PHASE II SECTOR I FINAL PLAT
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC						Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			10	41		Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:41 Sub:BISHOP CREEK TOWNHOMES
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			5	94		Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:94 Sub:GREEN VALLEY
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC						Other:SEE INST
202104280002	04/28/2021 08:14:01	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			22	92	Instr #:20210315000 128550	Lot#:1 Book:22 Pg:92 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
202104280002 10380	04/28/2021 08:14:01	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			34	5	Instr #:20210315000 128550	Lot#:271 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:5 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 9 RESURVEY OF LOTS 263 264 AND 266 THRU 271
202104280002 10380	04/28/2021 08:14:01	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			32	137	Instr #:20210315000 128550	Lot#:584 Book:32 Pg:137 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 11
202109070004 34120	09/07/2021 08:39:52	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			6	59	Instr #:20210726000 359940	Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN
202109070004 34120	09/07/2021 08:39:52	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			52	80	Instr #:20210726000 359940	Lot#:97 Book:52 Pg:80 Sub:SHILOH CREEK PHASE II SECTOR I FINAL PLAT

202109070004 34120	09/07/2021 08:39:52	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		52	80	Instr #:20210726000 359940	Lot#:232 Book:52 Pg:80 Sub:SHILOH CREEK PHASE II SECTOR I FINAL PLAT
202109070004 34120	09/07/2021 08:39:52	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		17	103	Instr #:20210726000 359940	Lot#:7 Book:17 Pg:103 Sub:BROOK HOLLOW FIRST SECTOR
202109070004 34120	09/07/2021 08:39:52	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		52	80	Instr #:20210726000 359940	Lot#:236 Book:52 Pg:80 Sub:SHILOH CREEK PHASE II SECTOR I FINAL PLAT
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		4	60		Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:60 Sub:FARRIS SMITH SUBDIVISION
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		26	92		Lot#:43 Book:26 Pg:92 Sub:PARKVIE W TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		31	114		Lot#:2 Book:31 Pg:114 Sub:COTTAGE S OF SARATOGA PHASE I
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		28	3		Lot#:159 Book:28 Pg:3 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		20	125		Lot#:34 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		29	128		Lot#:13 Book:29 Pg:128 Sub:WYNFIEL D PARC PHASE TWO FINAL PLAT
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		38	1		Lot#:7 Book:38 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE 1
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		3	154		Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:154 Sub:DUNWAR ESTATES

10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		28	3	Lot#:171 Book:28 Pg:3 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3
10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC		33	117	Lot#:216 Book:33 Pg:117 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3 PHASE 2